
PREISE 2022  Stand: 31.01.2022

Fischland 2022

03.01.2022 bis 31.03.2022 01.04.2022 bis 24.06.2022 25.06.2022 bis 03.09.2022

01.11.2022 bis 17.12.2022 04.09.2022 bis 31.10.2022 23.12.2022 bis 02.01.2023

18.12.2022 bis 22.12.2022

Haus Sonne

HSG (Garten-Fewo)

HSM (Maisonette-Fewo)

HSU (Souterrain-Fewo) 

HS1 (Ferienhaushälfte)

Preise pro Nacht zzgl. Endreinigung

sowie bundesweite Feiertage

Logis Logs Logis

BAR 11
Hochsaison

BAR 10
Hauptsaison

BAR 6
Zwischensaison

265
225

400
330

325
160

490
245

510
255
410
340


